Specification Sheet

Specification Number: 5005B-50
Revision: 02
Date Issued: 10-Aug-23

1. Part Number:
2. Photo:

i

3. Product Information:

Description
Material of Construction:
Method of Construction:

Surface Finish:

Nominal Cup Volume:
Brimful Cup Volume:

Overall Length:

Max. Width (cup and handle)
Cup - Outer Diameter:

Cup - Height:

Nominal Weight:

BSE/TSE statement:

5005B-50

Stainless Steel Dipper — 50ml — 1000mm
316L stainless steel
Fully Welded Construction

Cup better than 0.5 microns Ra
Handle better than 1.0 microns Ra

50ml
50ml
1000mm
42mm
32mm
80mm
710g

All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this product are
of vegetable origin

Signed:

4. Approval: 3 Name: Kuldeep Flora
J Position:  Quality Manager
Date: 10-Aug-23
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